## P13000074289

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Vreceived 9	1/9/13			

Office Use Only



400251053844

09/05/13--01025--002 \*\*53.00

09/12/13--01003--003 \*\*17.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

MP 1/13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<sub>subject:</sub> Wh	ite Castle Rentals	Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	de la companya de la		,
FROM: A	Alyssa Bratkovich	(Printed or typed)	
7	701 Timberlin Par	k Blvd # 1615	•
		Address	
J	acksonville Fl. 322		
	City,	State & Zip	
9	04-616-0094		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
v.	hitecastlerentals@gr		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corpor	ME White Castle Renta	is inc.	FILED
TICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	ľ	Mailing address, if officeren 9s: PH 4: 2
01 Timberli	n Park Blvd # 1615		SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
cksonville F	Fl. 32256		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
FICLE III PUI	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	this organization is	to provide quality and affordable rental homes.
·			
		,	
rici e IV - SH	(APES		
TICLE IV SH			
number of shares of	of stock is: Z	<u></u>	
number of shares of	of stock is:	SName and Title:	Alyssa Bratkovich/ President
number of shares of	of stock is: Z	S Name and Title:	Alyssa Bratkovich/ President 7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615
number of shares of shares of shares of the share and Tite of the	of stock is: <sup>Z</sup> ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  tle: Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman	Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Time Address	of stock is: Zartial officers and/or director tle: Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman 7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615 Jacksonville FI. 32256	Name and Title: Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville Fl. 32256
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Time Address	of stock is: Zartial of Stock	Name and Title: Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville Fl. 32256
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Time Address	of stock is: Zartial officers and/or director tle: Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman 7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615 Jacksonville FI. 32256	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville Fl. 32256
number of shares of the result	ittial officers and/or director lle:  Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman  7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville FI. 32256	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville Fl. 32256
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman 7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615 Jacksonville FI. 32256	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Address:	Jacksonville Fl. 32256
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Itle: Johnathan DeAugust/Chairman  7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615  Jacksonville Fl. 32256	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Address:	Jacksonville Fl. 32256

,,			FILE	. 🗠
Name and	! Title:	Name and Title:	13 SEP -9	PM 4: 23
Address		Address:		
			SECRETARY O	FSTATE
		<del>.</del>	TALLAHASSEE,	FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	·	
	Johnathan DeAugust	me registered agent is		
Name:				
Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615			
	Jacksonville Fl. 32256			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:			
	Alyssa Bratkovich			
Name:				
Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd # 1615			
	Jacksonville Fl. 32256			
Having been nam this certificate. I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with a dalaccept the appointment as reg	for the above stated co istered agent and agre	orporation at the place e to act in this capacity	e designated in ;
5 certificatio, 1				
	John J.	and the second of the second o	08/13/1	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Da	ite
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are of Department of State constitytes a third degree felon			submitted in a
,	a-13/h		08/13/ <sup>-</sup>	13
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del></del>		Date